NATIONALL		i cynta	1 1.7.	
NATIONAL Assessment Co	1 SSSSS 10 AS 30	Date & Time Completed	1 Done	· hv
Date In: 7/4/19-17:24	Jeb description	Date to Timo Completed	Bone	
Res No: HA NCIGORDOTHY	SAS e-filing		-	
Vch No: 48769	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC			•
D.O A: 3/9/19-09:30	i-Motor Claim Form	6 17 001	7/4/19 M.	38
OD / FP)' Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within:	OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)		
	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Re	port		
	Ass't Report by Fax / I	Hand to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW	:(Tel:	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	nc30091 I	NC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N	I: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]	
) Warranty: YES () / NO	<u>() </u>		
	\$1,000()/\$2,000()			
General Remarks:			Nowall Street	. F.
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's	s information strictly Confidentia	& Strictly NO refer of repairer	:	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ir	nsurer URGENTLY.	* * * * * *		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); In	voice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: ()
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 661	6)	Date&Timb Completed	Done	by
) / Courtesy Car ()		i de tada I di	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	> \$3000] ()		Local Control	
Injury:				
		•		
Onte/Time Actions		And the second s	ERBRICATIES.	
			-	
323			Anit (S)	Amt (\$)
19190507	200 market 1990 ma	Preparation Checklist	fit Bill	Add Bill
nimant's Particulars :-	N C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	\$80)	
iver/Owner:	3) TF : To	wing Fee S	40/\$45	
ntact No:		low-Through Survey low-Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$120 \$30	
mact No:	For clair	nine against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200		
maged Portion:	6) TR : Re 7) N1 : Ida	o DA + SMRT Survey	\$75 \$160	
	8) NTUC	Additional Services:-		
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*NS: Co	urlesy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5	
North and Carlos and the comment of the same	*N6: Re	pair Co-ordination st Repair Inspection	\$10 \$25	
ditors! Comments :=	*N8: D1	// Collect Excess Coordination	\$5	
1:	TP (N1): TP (N:in INC) against INC	30	-
2/3:	Invoice da	ed Fee Charged	-	and July
2	Invoice da	red Fee Charged	STATE OF THE PARTY.	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/09/2019 17:24
Date Of Accident	03/09/2019 09:30
Exact Location Of Accident	QUEENSWAY TWDS ADAM RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GY8076P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	EZY-1 LEASING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201726333W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94552277
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-94552277
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	HIACE MANUAL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	5094624759-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ARIRAMAN MURUGAN
Passport No/FIN	G7697071N
Date Of Birth	03/06/1981
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	30/04/2013
Driving Experience	6 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

MALE

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-81572121

OFFICE-81572121

15 YISHUN INDUSTRIAL STREET 1 Address

#01-21 WIN 5

Postcode 768091

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: AMIN MID RAHMAT ALI

: MALE

GENDER:

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMC3009L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 14

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ARIRAMAN MURUGAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

GY8076P

Were seat belts wom?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

AMIN MID RAHMAT ALI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

GY8076P

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN				
	(A) GY 8076 A			
	(B) SMC 3009 L			
			en Del-	
		To Co	monwealth welt.	
			>-	
	-5-			
	BADA			
Queeneway	whol		Queersway inderprise.	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT		the state of the s	
On 3	69/19 at @ 09.	30 Ws, 1	was travelling in my veh	ech
(GY 8076 P) a	long Queensway 1	lowards Adam	load before Queekway	
1 00		· 1 8/000		0
	onto the rea	Suddenly,	0	>~1
behand collected	onto the town	portan .	f my vehect .	-
				\dashv
			tage and a second property	
				-
				\dashv
				4
				-
				-
A BOL				
We decide the tore ong parti	iculars are true in every respect.			
THE STATE OF THE S	1 1	,	Y	
oficyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature		Reporting Centre Developed	20
ate & Time:	(If driver is not the policy)	holder)	Reporting Centre Personner's Signature Name:	

/ehicle No.	GY 8076 P Model/Make Toyota Gace.
Date of Accident	03/09/19.
ime of Accident	0930 HRS
ocation of Accident	Queensway towards Adam before Queensway underpass
xact purpose use during acc	
Name of Owner	EZY-1 Leasing Pte Ltd.
Telephone No.	H/P: 9455 2077 Home: Office:
VRIC	201726333 W
Address	15, Yeshun Industrial street 1 #01-21, win 5 (3) 76809
	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Claim type	NTUC.
Insurance Company	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire / Theft
Type of Coverage	5094624759-01.
Policy No.	30 14024 131
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Artraman Murugan.
NRIC	6 7697071 N . Any Passengers: 01 (m).
Date of birth	03/06/1981
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	30/04/2013.
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 84572121 · Home: Office:
Address	15, Yeshun Industrial street 1 \$101-21, Win 5 (9) 768091.
Driver have any own vehicle	
Relationship	Employee, If no, state three .
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	Ariraman Murugan (H/P: 81572121)
Name And Contact No.	Amen Mid Rahmat Ali (+1/P: 9880 6864)
Police Report	No, If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	SMC 3009 L Any Passengers: N- A-
Name of Driver	Contact No. :
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact: N-9-
Accident Portion	Rear Porten.
Camera Recorder	Yes No
Email Address	
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	Francis N-S/
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	27 Tang.
FAX NO	6741 0510
WORKSHOP EMAIL APDRES	s sales @ n51. com. sg



Certificate of Insurance

GY8076P

: 20 Sep 2018

: 19 Sep 2019

: EZY-1 LEASING PTE LTD

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5094624759-01

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number : JTFHS02PX00024711

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

- (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.
- (b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

: N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

: \$\$1,500

INSURE WITH COE

: YES

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: ABWIN PTE LTD

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: SONA INSURANCE AGENCIES (00000573757)

Date of Issue

: 19 Sep 2018 13:03 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive



Policy No.	5094624759-01	Policyholder Name	EZY-1 LEASING PTE LTD		Policyholder NRIC	201726333	w	
Certificate No.		2.1 mol (1M)			A BOOK OF THE PARTY OF THE PART			
ddress	15 YISHUN INDUSTRIAL STREE	T 1 #01-21 W	IN 5 SING	APORE 768091				
roduct Vame	FLEET INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N		
olicy ssue Pate	19/09/2018	Effective Date	20/09/20	018 00:00	Expiry Date	19/09/2019	23:59	
xcess ype		All Claims Excess						
hird arty xcess	1500.00	Own damage Excess	0.00		Windscreen Excess	0.00		
Additional excess		OS Premium	0					
Outside Singapore OD Excess		Outside Singapore TP Excess				Young/Inexperience Driver Excess		
Agent	SONA INSURANCE AGENCIES	Agent Tel.	8113133	5	GST Flag	Υ		
nsurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info	No							
→ Policyl	holder Mailing Address							
ddress 1	15 YISHUN INDUSTRIA	L STREE Addre	ess 2	#01-21 WIN 5		Address 3	SINGAPORE 768091	
ddress 4		Addre	ess Type	Singapore address		Post Code	768091	
Jnit No.	01-21	Relate Numb	ed Policy per	5098932565-01				
D Insure	d Object: GY8076P							
	sements							
Sequer	Date of Endorsement	Endorseme Basic Informa Endorsement	tion	Endorsement Number	Endorseme Effective	ent Take	Endorsement Content Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that this policy is extended to cover the following vehicle(s) as follows: VEHICLE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE PREMIUM (INCL. GST) 1. YM6451C 08-10-2018 \$1,219.16 In view of this amendment, an additional premium of \$1,219.16 (inclusive of GST) is payable under your policy. Please ignore this premium payment request if you have since made payment. Otherwise, we would appreciate it if you could make payment to us within 14 days from the date of this letter. For cheque payment, please issue the cheque if avour of "NTUC Income" with your name and policy number indicated on the reverse of the cheque. Alternatively, you could also make	
							payment at any of our branches by cash or NETS. Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that this policy is extended to cover the following vehicle(s) as follows: VEHICLE NUMBER	

Claim Handling										
ocident MT/1060859	5094624759-01		Vehicle No.	GY8076P			ST Registration No			
ertificate No	3034034733-01		Venice no.	@10070P		65	or negistration no			
	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE									
Ncyholder Name	EZY-1 LEASING PTE LTD						licyholder NR3C		20172633	3W
oduct Code	FLEET INSURANCE		Cover Type	Third Party	, Fire & Theft	Lo	ading		.0	
intact No.(Mobile)	94552277		Contact No.(Office)	0		Co	intact No.(Home)		0	
nail Address			Special Remark			eC	lode		hr V	
K	No ○Yes		TCA	® No ○Y	es	eC	ode Reason			
CD Protection	No		NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Pri	nate Hire		No	
Accident Details										
port Date	03/09/2019 17:36		Accident Report Within 24 hrs.	Yes		Ac	cident Type		Collision	Head to Rear
ite of Accident	03/09/2019									7,1000000000000000000000000000000000000
	03/09/2019		Time of Accident hh:mm	09:30			ountry of Acadent		Singapore	
porting Centre			Orange Force			10	M No.			
cident Location	QUEENSWAY TWDS ADAM RD									
Excess										
en damage Excess	0.0	10	Additional Excess			Wi	indscreen Excess		0.00	
named Driver Excess			Outside Singapore OD Excess							
ind Party Excess	1,500.0	10	Outside Singapore TP Excess							
Benefits										
GST Registered Informs	ation									
T Registered										
T Registration No.	No				Registration Date		Yes			
dification History				40			198			
Policyholder Mailing Ad	dress									
idness 1	15 YISHUN INDUSTRIAL STRE	E	Address 2	#01-21 W	IN 5	An	dress 3		SINGAPOR	IE 768091
idress 4			Address Type	Singapore			at Code		768091	
st No.						Po	at Cook		100031	
	01-21		Alelated Policy Number	509893256	95-01					
OI Driver Info										
wer Name	Unnamed Driver		Driver Type	Unnamed (Driver					
named driver Name	ARIRAMAN MURUGAN		Driver NRIC	G7697071	N	Diri	iver DOB		30/04/198	11
gister Date of Driver License	30/04/2013		Driver Age	30		Det	iving Experience		6	
ritact No.(Mobile)	81572121		Contact No.(Office)	0		Co	intact No.(Home)		0	
dress 1	15 YISHUN INDUSTRIAL STRE	r	Address 2	W3N 5		Ad	Idress 3		SINGAPOR	E 768091
Idness 4		51	Address Type	Singapore	aridrans		st Code		768091	
nt No.	01.74		maness type	Singapore	0001033	1.00	ar code		700091	
oes he own a Singapore	01-21									
egistered car?	○ Yes ® No		Driver Vehicle No.			De	wer Insurer Comp	pany		
claration										
eathelyser or Blood Test ading?	0 mg		Any injury?	® Yes ○	No					
odification History										
Claim 001 New										
		-		-						
sim Type •	OD-MX	9	Insured Name	EZY-1 LEA	SING PTE LTD		sured NRIC		20172633	JW .
ntact No. (Mobile)	NIL		Contact No.(Home)			Co	intact No.(Office)		NIL	
nail Address			OI Vehicle Number	GY8076P		TP	Vehicle Number		SMC30090	
smant Type Claimant Type *	Please Select	2	Type of Benefit *	Please Sel	ect 💟					
smant Name *		22	Claimant NRIC +							
mant Address										
im Description	GY8076P / SMC3009L ON 3 Se	ept 2019				- No	ume of Preferred V	Workshoo		
ferres Workshop Contact	The state of the s	7	400.000 (0.000.00	Not at Fau	4 1771	na.	and an extended v	or schrieb		
	The state of the s	-	Insured Liability *	_	-	_				
quire Finalisation	Yes 👿	0	Preferened Repair Option	Preferred	Workshop, Name unknown	7.5	A regort		Received	· · · · ·
te Registered	03/09/2019 17:38	3	Claim Close Date			Da	ite Received		03/09/201	9 00 00
port Taken By	Jackson	3								
Print AlC letter										
Mischment				Save Sut	omit					
,										
	MTOSOPEO		Claim No.		001					
cident No.	MT/1060859									
st Doc. Received	● Yes ○ No		Upload Date		03/09/2019 17:39					
	Path. *				Category *		Confidential	Urgen	cy +	Description *
			Browse	Char	Please Select	V		Normal	V	
			Browse		Please Select			Normal	V	
					A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH					
			Browse	Crear	Please Select	V	100 200	Normal	V	

